Agenda

Environmental Empowerment for Grassroots and Non-State Actors in Thailand

Southern Junior Lawyer Capacity Building Activity

“Development of Corpus of Knowledge and Legal Competency Training in

Human Rights and Environmental Litigations”
25-27 May 2016

At Rajamangala Pavillion Beach Resort, Songkla Province
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Day 1: Wednesday 25 May 2016

08.30-09.00 hrs.
09.00-09.15 hrs.

09.15-09.45 hrs.
09.45-10.00 hrs.
10.00-12.00 hrs.

12.00-13.00 hrs.
13.00-15.00 hrs.

15.00-15.15 hrs.

15.15-16.30 hrs.
18.00 hrs.

Registration

Opening Remarks

Mr. Surachai Trongnam, ENLAW Secretary-General

Mr. Michael Winzer, Project Director and KAS Thailand Representative
Ice Breaking Activity / Pre-Test

Refreshments

Current Environmental Situation, Rights and Thai Environmental
Justice

By Mr. Phairoj Pholphetch

Former member of Law Reform Commission of Thailand
Lunch

Principles and Mechanism of Basic Environmental Right
By Mr. Amarin Saichan, ENLAW Legal Expert
Refreshments

Workshop on the Exercise of Basic Environmental Right

Dinner
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Day 2: Thursday 26 May 2016
09.00-09.15

09.15-10.30 hrs.

10.30-10.45 hrs.
10.45-12.00 hrs.

12.00-13.00 hrs.
13.00-14.30 hrs.

14.30-14.45 hrs.
14.45-16.30 hrs.
18.00 hrs.

Day 3: Friday 27 May 2016

09.00-11.00 hrs.
11.00-11.15 hrs.
11.15-12.30 hrs.

12.30-13.30 hrs.
13.30-14.30 hrs.

14.30-14.45 hrs.

14.45-15.00 hrs.
15.00-15.30 hrs.

This project is co-funded
by the European Union.

Review on Day 1 Lessons Learnt

Administrative Proceedings on Environmental and Natural Resources
Litigations

By Mr. Surachai Trongnam, Leader of Advocacy Team, ENLAW
Refreshments

Administrative Proceedings on Environmental and Natural Resources
Litigations (cont’d)

Lunch

Facts Findings and Facts Review by Administrative Proceedings

By Miss. Montana Duangprapa, Project’s Advocacy Officer, ENLAW
Refreshments

Workshop on Administrative Proceedings

Dinner

Group Presentation and Expert Observations
Lunch

Natural Resources and Environmental Disputes in Southern Region
and Legal Service to Community

By Mr. Prasitchai Nunuan, Southern Community Coordinator
Lunch

Legal Network Collaboration Planning

By Ms. Supaporn Malailoy, Provincial Coordinator
Refreshments

Training Assessment / Post-Test

Wrap-up Session

Certificate Distribution Ceremony

Closing Ceremony
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